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72 : 18 = 4

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

72

6864

76



85 :             = 517

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

17 19

13 15



96 : 8 = 12

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

96

9492

98



57 :             = 193

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

3

5

2

4



3 · 25 = 75

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

3

4

2

5



25 ·             = 1004

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

4 5

2 3



20 · 5 = 100

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

20

25

15

30



75 :             = 155

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

54

2 3



98 : 7 = 14

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

9896

92 94



35 ·             = 702

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

2

4 5

3



6 · 13 = 78

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

6 7

4 5



27 ·             = 813

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

3

4 5

2



24 ·             = 964

Какое число нужно вставить в 
рамку?

Выбери правильный 
ответ:

4

3

5

2
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